
 A crossroads of possibilities

FEB 19

Wednesday
FEB 20

Thursday

CONNECTING BREAK

GROUP PICTURE

FEB 21

Friday
FEB 22

Saturday

HOTEL
CHECKOUTS

ARRIVALS
& EVENT
REGISTRATION
11:00 am 2:00 pm

SPECIAL
PROGRAMMING:
LIVE PLAY
PERFORMANCE

2:30 pm 4:30 pm

WELCOME
COCKTAIL
& DINNER
7:30 pm 9:30 pm

CLASS CHECK-INS
(FELLOWS ONLY)

2:00 pm 5:00 pm

COLLABORATIVE
LUNCH

12:30 pm 2:00 pm

PERSONAL
BREAK

5:30 pm 7:00 pm

CLOSING COCKTAIL,
DINNER &
CELEBRATION

CONNECTING
LUNCH

1:00 pm 2:30 pm

PERSONAL
BREAK

6:00 pm 7:30 pm

COCKTAIL
& DINNER

7:30 pm 9:30 pm

SEMINAR
DIALOGUE 2

4:30 pm 5:30 pmPERSONAL
BREAK

5:00 pm 6:30 pm

OPENING
PLENARY

6:30 pm 7:30 pm

MIND & BODY
ACTIVITY

7:00 am 8:00 am

MORNING
PLENARY

9:00 am 10:30 am

SEMINAR
DIALOGUE 3

9:00 am 10:30 am

SEMINAR
DIALOGUE 4

2:00 pm 3:15 pm

CLOSING
PLENARY

4:00 pm 5:30 pm

PLENARY

11:15 am 12:30 pm

SEMINAR
DIALOGUE 1

11:00 am 1:00 pm

EVENT
REGISTRATION

7:00 am 9:00 am

CONNECTING
TIME

CONNECTING
TIME

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

11:00 PM

San Pedro Sula, Honduras

February 19 - 22, 2025

CONNECTING TIME
& AFTER DRINKS

9:30 pm 11:00 pm

CONNECTING TIME
& AFTER DRINKS

9:30 pm 11:00 pm

LAST UPDATE:

03-SEP.-2024

7:00 pm 11:00 pm


