





February 19 - 22, 2025

• San Pedro Sula, Honduras

	Wednesday	Thursday	FEB 21 Friday	Saturday
7:00 AM		MIND & BODY		HOTEL
		ACTIVITY		CHECKOUTS
3:00 AM		7:00 am = 8:00 am		
		EVENT REGISTRATION 7:00 am - 9:00 am		
P:00 AM				
		MORNING PLENARY 9:00 am - 10:30 am	SEMINAR DIALOGUE 3 9:00 am - 10:30 am	
0:00 AM				
		CONNECTING BREAK	CONNECTING	
11:00 AM	ARRIVALS	SEMINAR	TIME	J
	& EVENT	DIALOGUE 1	PLENARY	
	REGISTRATION 11:00 am - 2:00 pm	11:00 am – 1:00 pm	11:15 am - 12:30 pm	
2:00 PM	2.00 pm			
:00 PM			COLLABORATIVE LUNCH	
		CONNECTING	12:30 pm – 2:00 pm	
		LUNCH		
2:00 PM		1:00 pm - 2:30 pm		
	CLASS CHECK-INS		SEMINAR DIALOGUE 4	
	(FELLOWS ONLY) 2:00 pm - 5:00 pm	SPECIAL	2:00 pm = 3:15 pm	
B:00 PM		PROGRAMMING:	piii	
		LIVE PLAY PERFORMANCE	CONNECTING	
		2:30 pm = 4:30 pm	TIME	
4:00 PM			CLOSING	
			PLENARY	
		SEMINAR	4:00 pm – 5:30 pm	
5:00 PM	PERSONAL	DIALOGUE 2 4:30 pm - 5:30 pm		
	BREAK			
5:00 PM	5:00 pm - 6:30 pm	GROUP PICTURE	PERSONAL BREAK	
J.JU PM		PERSONAL	5:30 pm = 7:00 pm	
	ODENING	BREAK		
7:00 PM	OPENING PLENARY	6:00 pm – 7:30 pm		
	6:30 pm - 7:30 pm		CLOSING COCKTAIL	9
	WELCOME	COCKTAIL	DINNER & CELEBRATION	
3:00 PM	COCKTAIL	& DINNER	7:00 pm = 11:00 pm	
	& DINNER	7:30 pm – 9:30 pm		
	7:30 pm = 9:30 pm			
9:00 PM				
10:00 PM	CONNECTING TIME & AFTER DRINKS	CONNECTING TIME & AFTER DRINKS		
	9:30 pm - 11:00 pm	9:30 pm - 11:00 pm		
1:00 PM				LAST UPD